PROVE ORALI - 9 settembre ore 8,30
ESAMI RICONOSCIMENTO CREDITI IFP-IP

ITALIANO - STORIA -
INGLESE - TEDESCO

Prof. Abate - Bugna -
Manzolini
Aula NO.5

Calabrese Emanuele
Ara Arber

Novara Vincent
Merlo Clarissa

Capra Dinella Monica
Murru Mattia

Vaudo Eleonora
Averion Mary

N'Hili Meriem
Marinelli Lorenzo

int
int
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int
int
int
int
int
int

ore

8:30

9:00

9:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30
13:00

MATEMATICA -
DIRITTO E TECN.

AMM.VE
Prof. Radice - Galli -
Santagati
Aula N0.3

Merlo Clarissa

Capra Dinella Monica
Vaudo Eleonora
Calabrese Emanuele
Ara Arber

N'Hili Meriem
Marinelli Lorenzo
Murru Mattia
Novara Vincent
Averion Mary

int
int
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int
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ore
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9:00

9:30
10:00
10:30
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dalle 14,30 scrutini




